A

		OMB APPROVAL	
		OMB Number: Expires: Januar Estimated average bu hours per response	ry 31, 200 irden 0.
UNITED S	TATES SECURITIES AND EX Washington, DC 20		
	FORM 4		
STATEM	ENT OF CHANGES IN BENEF	ICIAL OWNERSHIP	
Section 17(a) of		rities Exchange Act of ing Company Act of 1935 Company Act of 1940	
_ Check this box if no obligations may conf	o longer subject to Sec tinue. See Instruction		ı 5
(Print of Type Responses))		
1. Name and Address of	Reporting Person*		
D 11	Michael	S.	
Falk			
	MICHAEI (First)		
(Last)	(First) 830 Third Avenue, 4th	(Middle)	
	(First) 830 Third Avenue, 4th	(Middle)	
(Last)	(First) 830 Third Avenue, 4th	(Middle)	
(Last)	(First) 830 Third Avenue, 4th (Street)	(Middle)	
(Last) New York (City)	(First) 830 Third Avenue, 4th (Street)	(Middle) Floor 10022	
(Last) New York (City) 2. Issuer Name and Tick	(First) 830 Third Avenue, 4th (Street) NY (State)	(Middle) Floor 10022	
(Last) New York (City) 2. Issuer Name and Tick Proxymed, Inc./PILL	(First) 830 Third Avenue, 4th (Street) NY (State) ker or Trading Symbol	(Middle) Floor 10022 (Zip)	
(Last) New York (City) 2. Issuer Name and Tick Proxymed, Inc./PILL	(First) 830 Third Avenue, 4th (Street) NY (State) ker or Trading Symbol	(Middle) Floor 10022	

^{6.} Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)

	X Director _ Officer (give						
7.	X Form Filed by	ot/Group Filing (Check Applicable line) 7 One Reporting Person 7 More than One Reporting Person					
	Table I No		cially Owned			==	
		2.	2A. Deemed		4. Securities Ac Disposed of (D)	A) or
	e of Security	action Date	Execution Date, if any (mm/dd/yy)	(Instr. 8)		(A) or (D)	Price

FORM 4 (continued)

Table II -- Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Secur-	Date	any	Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	
_										Amount
							Exer-	Expira- tion		Number of
(Instr. 3)	ity 	уу)	уу)	Code V	(A)	(D)	cisable 	Date	Title	Shares
Director Options	\$7.28	4/16/03		A 	10,00	00	(1)	3/16/13	Common Stock	10,000
=========									=======	

Explanation of Responses:

- (1) The Director Options vest as follows: 3,334 on 3/16/04, 3,333 on 3/16/05 and 3,333 on 3/16/06.
- (2) The Director Options were granted to all independent directors on 4/16/03.
- (3) Mr. Falk is the beneficial owner of 439,674 shares of Common Stock of the Issuer, this includes 19,402 shares of Common Stock held by Commonwealth Associates, LP, which Mr. Falk is a control person, 16,278 shares of Common Stock held by ComVest Capital Partners, LLC, which Mr. Falk is a managing member, 255,081 shares of Common Stock beneficially owned by Commonwealth Associates Liquidation, LLC, which Mr. Falk is a controlling member, 5,000

shares of Common Stock held by the Falk Family Foundation, which Mr. Falk is the trustee, 1,000 shares of Common Stock held by the Mikaela Falk Trust, which Mr. Falk's wife is the trustee, and 1,000 shares of Common Stock held by the Gianna Falk Trust, which Mr. Falk's wife is the trustee.

/s/ Michael S. Falk April 16, 2003

**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction $4\,\mathrm{(b)}\,\mathrm{(v)}$.
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations.

See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Page 2